
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women Senior

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

WILLIAMSON Bethany324 34.6006.4 0.09.400 9.500 9.400 9.4001 9.300

Birkenhead Club 6.0 9.300 9.300 9.200 9.5009.400 0.0 34.000

68.600

28.000

28.200

WILLIAMS Phoebe323 33.8006.0 0.09.100 9.300 9.400 9.3002 9.200

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.4 9.200 9.400 9.300 9.4009.300 0.0 34.400

68.200

28.000

27.800

SHARPLEY Emma315 33.3005.6 0.09.200 9.200 9.300 9.2003 9.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

5.6 9.400 9.400 9.300 9.4009.400 0.0 33.800

67.100

28.200

27.700

TARRANT Maddi319 33.9006.0 0.09.300 9.200 9.300 9.3004 9.300

OLGA Poole 5.6 9.000 9.100 9.100 9.1009.000 0.0 32.800

66.700

27.200

27.900

STEELE Lucy318 33.2005.6 0.99.500 9.500 9.400 9.5005 9.500

Birkenhead Club 6.0 9.200 9.200 9.100 9.2009.200 0.3 33.300

66.500

27.600

28.500

SHEVELAN Ruth316 31.9007.6 0.08.100 8.100 8.400 8.1006 8.100

Marriotts Gym Club 6.4 9.400 9.400 9.300 9.3009.300 0.0 34.400

66.300

28.000

24.300

ALLOTT Katherine310 30.9006.0 0.08.300 8.300 8.300 8.3007 8.300

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

5.6 9.300 9.300 9.300 9.2009.100 0.0 33.400

64.300

27.800

24.900

PIPER Lauren314 29.0005.2 0.38.100 8.000 7.900 8.1008 8.000

Starlight 4.4 9.000 9.100 9.200 9.2009.000 0.0 31.700

60.700

27.300

24.100

JORDAN Eleanor313 22.0002.4 0.06.600 6.500 6.600 6.5009 6.500

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

2.4 6.600 6.600 6.600 6.6006.600 0.0 22.200

44.200

19.800

19.600

WAY Kirsty322 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00010 0.000

OLGA Poole 6.0 9.500 9.400 9.400 9.5009.400 0.0 34.300

34.300

28.300

0.000
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